
3 H.—29a
LOCAL INDUSTRIES COMMISSION.

Notb.—£77 3a. 4d., paid to Mr. A. J.Barns, brought to charge in Treasury books since last return was rendered.

Jas. B. Hbywood,
Treasury, 21st September, 1881. Accountant to the Treasury

By Authority: G-eobchsDidsbttry, GovernmentPrinter, Wellington.—lBBl.

Item. Amount. Total. Remarks.

L. Cost of Conveyance: Steam, Coach,
or Rail—J W Bain

E. Wakefield
A. J Burns
F S. Tinne
W. A. Murraj
Staff

8 0
10 16
43 18
47 11
13 4
26 6

8 0
10 16
43 18
47 11
13 4
26 6

0
0
2
9
0
3

0
0
2
9
0
3

!. Personal Expenses at Hotels, &c.—
A. J Burns
F S. Tinne
Staff

35 10
11 3
28 3

6
0
0

149 16 2

35 10
11 3
28 3

6
0
0

74 16 6
!. Payment for Personal Service—

A. J Burns
F S. Tinne
Staff

i. Cost of Eeporting—Reporters
i. Expenses not described onVouchers—J W Bain

E. Wakefield
E. C. J Stevens
Joint
Staff

243 2
173 10
107 5

17 8
65 10
0 16

10 3
5 0

0
0
6

0
0
0
0
0

523 17
49 19

6

0

98 IV 0
i. Miscellaneous—

Sundries .. 1 7 6

Total £898 13 8
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